
CDTMS
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 99999 2007-04-08
2 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 99999 2008-03-30
3 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 99999 2007-06-09
4 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-09-27
5 KONG Lingyu EGFS SWE 89 2009-03-19
6 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-11-02
7 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 99999 2009-06-10
8 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 99999 2008-08-09
9 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 166 2007-06-09
10 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 210 2007-05-06
11 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 99999 2007-05-27
12 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 99999 2008-08-16
13 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 99999 2011-03-07



CDTMS
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KONG Lingyu EGFS SWE 89
2 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 166
3 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 210
4 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 99999
5 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 99999
6 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 99999
7 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 99999
8 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 99999
9 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 99999
10 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 99999
11 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 99999
12 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 99999
13 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 99999



CDTMS
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

KONYA Csenge (SWE)

PEKAR Mattias LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON Hugo LUGIL / SWE

PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL / UKR

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

KONG Lingyu EGFS / SWE

ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL / SWE

ÅMARK Kasper FFFS / SWE

Piste 11

11:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

PERSSON Malte LUGIL / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL / SWE

FRÖDE Kalle FFFS / SWE

ELMLUND Tage LUGIL / SWE

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL / SWE



CDTMS
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KONG Lingyu EGFS SWE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
4 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
5 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
6 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
7 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
8 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
9 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
10 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
11 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
12 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
13 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)
Video: KONYA Csenge (SWE)
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CDTMS
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KONG Lingyu EGFS SWE 2009-03-19
2 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 2007-06-09
3T ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 2007-04-08
3T PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
5 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 2009-06-10
6 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 2008-08-16
7 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 2007-05-06
8 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 2008-09-27
9 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 2008-03-30
10 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 2007-05-27
11 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2010-11-02
12 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 2008-08-09
13 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 2011-03-07



CDTMS
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KONYA Csenge SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 12 participants
UKR: 1 participants


